Description:
The CMV-series of cable managers provide installation solutions
for organizing wire and cable in rackmount applications in
telecommunications, audio-visual, and broadcast venues. These
16-gauge steel panels mount vertically, providing plenty of slots
for lacing wires and cables. Smooth black powder epoxy finish.
Available in three widths and a variety of heights. Made in the
USA with 100% certified US steel.
Features:
• Made in the USA
• 100% certified US steel
• 16-gauge steel
• Smooth black powder epoxy finish
A & E Specifications:
The cable manager shall be Lowell Model _________. It shall be
formed from 16-ga. steel with a smooth black powder epoxy finish
and include slots for lacing wires and cables. The panel shall be
_____"W x ____U.
Model:  CMV-series
Cable Management Vertical-mount bar
©2011 Lowell Manufacturing Company, 100 Integram Dr., Pacific MO 63069. Phone–800.325.9660
Fax–636.257.6606.  Lowell makes every effort to provide accurate information while reserving the right to
change specifications and/or improve manufacturing methods without notification. (lowellmfg.com)
Spec. No. 1139
(rev. 07.20.11)
pg. 1 of  2
Model No.                            Description                                                                        Former No.               Width (in)                       Height (U)                   Height (in.)                  Unit of Sale
CMV2-18                       Cable Management Vertical-mount Bar                    CLB-32                  2.00                           18                       31.50                      6-pk
CMV2-44                       Cable Management Vertical-mount Bar                    CLB-77                  2.00                           44                       77.00                      6-pk
CMV3-12                       Cable Management Vertical-mount Bar                        ---                     3.25                           12                       21.00                      6-pk
CMV3-24                       Cable Management Vertical-mount Bar                        ---                     3.25                           24                       42.00                      6-pk
CMV3-35                       Cable Management Vertical-mount Bar                        ---                     3.25                           35                       61.25                      6-pk
CMV3-40                       Cable Management Vertical-mount Bar                        ---                     3.25                           40                       70.00                      6-pk
CMV3-44                       Cable Management Vertical-mount Bar                        ---                     3.25                           44                       77.00                      6-pk
CMV5-24                       Cable Management Vertical-mount Bar                        ---                     4.75                           24                       42.00                      6-pk
CMV5-35                       Cable Management Vertical-mount Bar                        ---                     4.75                           35                       61.25                      6-pk
CMV5-40                       Cable Management Vertical-mount Bar                        ---                     4.75                           40                       70.00                      6-pk
CMV5-44                       Cable Management Vertical-mount Bar                        ---                     4.75                           44                       77.00                      6-pk
One rack unit (RU or U) = 1.75"
C
M
V
2-
18
C
M
V
3-
24
C
M
V
5-
24
Model:  CMV-series
Cable Management Vertical-mount bar
©2011 Lowell Manufacturing Company, 100 Integram Dr., Pacific MO 63069. Phone–800.325.9660
Fax–636.257.6606.  Lowell makes every effort to provide accurate information while reserving the right to
change specifications and/or improve manufacturing methods without notification. (lowellmfg.com)
Spec. No. 1139
(rev. 07.20.11)
pg. 2 of  2
CMV3-12 CMV3-24 CMV3-35 CMV3-40 CMV3-44 CMV2-44 CMV2-18
CMV5-44 CMV5-40 CMV5-35 CMV5-24
21.00
42.00
61.13
70.00
77.00
77.00
31.50
2.00
2.00
3.25
3.25
3.25
3.25
3.25
77.00
70.00
61.25
42.00
4.75
4.75
4.75
4.75
Measurements are shown in inches.